Coon Creek
Colusa Ducks
Sutter
Calaveras
YSA Clay Dogs
G-A-L-T
Clayton Valley
Bear River
Granite Bay
Woodcreek
Lincoln

Norcal

St. Marys
Berean Christian

Wheatland

VARSITY HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs

273 3

254 2

241 1

238

230

225

225

222

209

198

193

192

180

1st

2nd

3rd




Sutter

Lincoln

Galt

Clayton Valley
Colusa Ducks
Calavaras
NorCal LongShot
Coon Creek

Yolo Sportsman

JR VARSITY HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs

249 3 1st
204 2 2nd
174 1 3rd
174 1

Yolo Sportsmans
Colusa

Bear River

Coon Creek
SutterJuniors
Norcal
Calaveras

Wheatland Juniors

IA/IE/RK HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs and Junior Gun Clubs
239 3 1st
218 2 2nd
213 1 3rd
203
194
189
173




